
Circle appropriate round: Substate   State
School Name:

Grade

Any additional coaches or team personnel must purchase a ticket before entering in order to be allowed in 
the dugout!

Bus Driver

IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCATION
BASEBALL TOURNAMENT CHECKLIST

This entry form must be faxed/e-mailed to the appropriate Tournament Manager according to your team’s 
assignment, at least four (4) days prior to the game.  Please find your Tournament Manager, date of your 
game and tournament assignments listed on the IHSAA’s web site at www.iahsaa.org under Baseball.

CHECKLIST:
(Up to 24 players in uniform)

District

Coach
Asst. Coach

Bat boy
Scorekeeper

21
22
23
24

17
18
19
20

13
14
15
16

9
10
11
12

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Cell #: (      )        -

Name


